|
R0 a
’E\\\” AC\L\TQ W @ Bus Route “HS” HS ROUTE
- -(RP‘NS\_-,‘N\ \eS) [ ] Bus Stop
©. I B Route to Transit Facility Homestead Smith Level Homestead
Connection Point Transit Morris Grove | RogersRdat | Chapel Hill | RdatSenior | NColumbia | RdatBPW |NColumbiaat| RdatSenior | ChapelHill | MorrisGrove |  Transit
RO UTE ##  Connection Route(s) Facility Elementary | Purefoy Dr | High School Center atFranklinSt | ClubRd | Rosemary St Center High School | Elementary Facility
@ Timepoint 0 9 G
s schedule s = O ©6 6 O O 0 0 0 O
modified in Sept.
przé)vzigjet?qulgle 5:20aM | 5:30am | 5:33aM | 5:36aM | 5:40aM | 5:49 am | 6:03 aM | 6:14 AM | 6:23 AM | 6:26 AM | 6:32 AM --
tr;(ajnsi_t setrr\:ice :E+H0MES..TEAD}RD 555am | 6:05am | 6:08am | 6:11 AM | 6:15aM | 6:24 AM | 6:38aM | 6:49 am | 6:58 aM | 7:01 AM | 7:07 AM --
urin e 3
C(T)XID-1P19 r(;gjarlud%mic. §. -- 6:40AM | 6:43 AM | 6:46 aM | 6:50 AM | 6:59 am | 7:13 AM | 7:24 aM | 7:33 aM | 7:36 AM | 7:42 AM --
e schedule has g
D . lk))eze(?zrzn?diﬁetd ,.,,Dé 1 7:05aM | 7:15am | 7:18 AM | 7:21AM | 7:25aM | 7:34 aM | 7:48 Aam | 759 aM | 8:08 am | 8:11 am | 8:17 AM ==
¢ some se?vrieése.ore Ho, 55 S 7:40aM | 750 aM | 7:53 aM | 756 am | 8:00AaM | 8:09 am | 8:23 aM | 8:34 am | 8:43 am | 8:46 AM | 8:52 am --
. S 3
Mo o3, %1y w & 5’ -- 8:25aM | 8:28aM | 8:31Am | 8:35Am | 8:44 am | 8:58aM | 9:09 am | 918 am | 9:21 AM | 9:27 am --
: s -- 9:00aM | 9:03 aM | 9:06aM | 9:10AM | 9:19aM | 9:33 AM | 9144 am | 9:53 am | 9:56 aM | 10:02 am --
A == 9:35aM | 9:38aM | 9141 am | 9:145AM | 9:54 am | 10:08 am| 10:19 am | 10:28 am | 10:31 am | 10:37 am --
= N ELLIOTT RD
?;. N ESTES DR -- 10:10 aM | 10:13 aM | 10:16 am | 10:20 AM | 10:29 Am | 10:43 am | 10:54 am | 11:03 am | 11:06 am | 11:12 am | 11:22 aM
z
NORTH s @ -- 10:45 am | 10:48 am | 10:51 aMm [ 10:55 am | 11:04 am | 11:18 am| 11:29 am | 11:38 am | 11:41 am | 11:47 am | 11:57 am
-- 11:20 aM | 11:23 AamM | 11:26 AM | 11:30 am | 11:39 aM | 11:63 am| 12:04 pm | 12:13 pm | 12:16 Pm | 12:22 PM --
\é\ Sty == 11:55am | 11:58 aM | 12:01 pM | 12:05Pm [12:14 pm | 12:28 PM | 12:39pPMm | 12:48 pm | 12:51 pM | 12:57 PMm --
4 S
’?@ 4§ -- 12:30pm | 12:33pMm | 12:36pPMm | 12:40pPm [ 12:49pm | 1:03pm | L:ld4pm | 1:23pPm | 1:26PM | 1:32PM --
“
"E: o"’%% -- 1:05pm | 1:08pM | 1:11pMm | 1:15pPM | 1:24 PM 1:38pm | 1:49pm | 1:58pPm | 201 pPm | 2:07 PM --
r‘é /V(,%o -- 1:40pm | 1:43pm | Li46pPm | 1:50pPm | 1:59pPm | 2:13pMm | 2:24pPM | 2:33pPM | 2:36PM | 2:42PM --
6”%»0 == 2:15pm | 2:18pPM | 2:221pm | 2:225pPM | 2:34pPM | 2:48pPm | 2:59pM | 3:08pPm | 3:11pm | 3:17 PM --
W o -- 2:50pm | 253pm | 256pPm | 3:00pPMm | 3:09pPm | 3:23pM | 3:34pPm | 3:43pm | 3:46PM | 3:52 pMm --
® ' @ 3:15pm | 3:25pM | 3:28pM | 3:31pm | 3:35pPM | 3:44pm | 3:58pm | 4:09pPm | 4:18pPM | 4:21pm | 4:27 PM --
TRANSIT 6«;2 E RALg 3:50pm | 4:00pPm | 4:03pPm | 4:06pPm | 4:10pPm | 4:19pPm | 4:33pPM | 4:44pm | 453 pm | 4:56pPm | 5:02pPm | 5:12 PMm
G E) H
- ?2, e T o -- 4:35pMm | 4:38pMm | 4:41pm | 4:45pm | 4:54pm | 5:08PM | 5:19pPm | 5:28pPm | 5:31pPM | 5:37pPM | 5:47 Pm
2 % R -- 5:10pm | 5:13pM | 5:16PM | 5:20pPM | 5:29pM | 5:43pPMm | 5:54pPm | 6:03PM | 6:06PM | 6:12PM | 6:22 PM
MORRIS GROVE ) 3 = 5:45pm | 5:48pm | 5:51pm | 5:55pm | 6:04pPm | 6:18pPM | 6:29PM | 6:38PM | G:41PM | 6:47 PM | 6:57 PM
§ 5 ‘£ €} The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
2 E = sooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or
9 S =  9%00am ynforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.
r I ' g (® The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
i lﬁ_ﬁ nesnnn Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
‘£ Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,

MORRIS GROVE ELEMENTARY / SMITH LEVEL RD

MONDAY - FRIDAY

420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




